

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 122/2024

Amrao Singh Bengani S/o Shri Dhanpat Singh Bengani
-----Appellant

Versus

Arun Agarwal S/o Late Shri Ramdass Agarwal
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Dr.Prakash Chand Jain
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr.Kuldeep Singh Rathore for Mr.Harendra Neel

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

28/04/2025

On request of learned counsel for the respondent, put up
after six weeks.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J